Certifications and Compliances
These lights are Certified by UL
in compliance with UL 1598 (IFAM)
and are listed by DesignLights
Consortium as DLC 5.1 Premium.
Application
Easily replaces inefficient metal-halide fixtures such as those found at
warehouses, parking lots and garages, gas stations, and other commercial

100 [100 W]
120 [120 W]
Part Number Breakdown
Example: WPGL2-SW3B100-HPC
Available Models1
□ WPGL2-SW3B35-HPC
□ WPGL2-SW3B50-HPC
□ WPGL2-SW3B75-HPC
□ WPGL2-SW3B100-HPC
□ WPGL2-SW3B120-HPC
1Contact customer service if interested in options other than those listed.
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPGL2 Series
Photocell
Equipped120–277 VAC
Voltage 5-Year
Warranty
0–10 V
Dimming
Selectable
CCT
A
Dimensional Drawing
12.75 in.
(324 mm)
12.75 in.
(324 mm)
14 in.
(356 mm)
4.8 in.
(123 mm)
8.3 in.
(211 mm)
9.5 in.
(241 mm)
2.5 in.
(63.5 mm)
1.94 in.
(49.3 mm)
3.75 in.
(95 mm)
9.45 in.
(240 mm)
Ø 0.19 in.
(4.8 mm)
Ø 0.23 in.
(5.8 mm)
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.
Wiring Diagram
LED Wall Pack Specifications
WPGL2 Series
T 866.811.5550
F 314.972.6202
email: commercial-sales@superbrightleds.com
www.superbrightleds.com/cat/industrial-led-lighting/Specifications are subject to change without notice.